
 
Professional and Technical Employees’ Salary Schedule  
September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024 
   
 

Grade Posi ons Posi ons Posi ons 

108 Locker Room Assistant   

109    

110    

111    

112 Benefits Assistant 
 

Front Desk Assistant, Reception  Payroll Assistant 

113 Intervention Team Assistant 
 

MTSS Team Assistant  

114 Braillist  
Communications Assistant 
 

Contact Tracer        
Family Advocate 
                                                               

Science Kit Inventory Manager 
Student Advocate      
 

115 Accounting Technician Refugee Services Liaison  

 

116 Accounting Specialist – Payables 
Accounts Specialist – Revenue & 

Receivables 
 

Data Services and Support Specialist I 
Human Resources Assistant 
Inclusive Education Assistant 
Risk Management Assistant 

Speech Language Assistant 
Transition Facilitator 
Travel and Asset Specialist                       

117 Accountant & Fund Analyst 
 

COTA/PTA Graphic Designer                                      

118 Assessment Specialist 
Budget Analyst 
Executive Assistant 

Payroll Specialist 
Safety Services Specialist 
Student Reengagement Specialist   
Translator/Interpreter  

Transportation Dispatcher           
Transportation Routing Specialist 
Transportation Specialist                          

119 Achievement Specialist 
Boundary Specialist 
Career Center Specialist 

Categorical Program Support 
Specialist 

Communications Specialist 
Facility Planning Specialist 

Multimedia Communications 
Specialist 

Native American Liaison 
Student Success Specialist 
 

120 Assistant Manager, Accounting 
Assistant Manager, Nutrition 
Digital Learning Technology 

Specialist       
Equity & Strategic Engagement 

Support Spec. 
Executive Assistant, Legal 
Executive Assistant to Associate 

Superintendent 
 

Field Service Supervisor  
Field Supervisor & Technology Spec. 

(NS) 
Human Resources Generalist 
Human Resources Specialist  
Inclusive Ed. Budget & Staffing Spec.  
IT Business Systems Analyst II 
Labor Specialist  
Leaves Specialist      
Library Liaison 

Licensed Practical Nurse  
Program Operations Generalist  
Public Records Officer       
Retirement Specialist     
Safety Campus Officer 
Small Works Planner 
Student Information System Specialist 

II 
Transportation Spec. Driver Trainer       

121 Application Support Engineer 
Building Operations Lead 
Central Kitchen Manager 

College & Career Readiness Manager     
FP Project Manager    

Safety Night Patrol Officer 
Safety Patrol Officer 

122 AT Facilities Maintenance 
Manager 

Data Analyst                                     

Executive Assistant to Superintendent 
Executive Assistant to Board 
 

IT Applica on Tech Specialist II 

123 Application Support Engineer 
Lead 

Business Services Analyst/ASB 
Coor. 

Capital Planning Accounts Manager  
IT Project Specialist 
Payroll Manager          

Senior Budget & Staffing Specialist 
Senior Business Services Specialist    
Substitute Services Manager                    

124 Accounting Manager 
Dietician   

Grants Manager    
HR Operations Manager 
Internal Auditor                                          

Procurement Manager   
Program Operations Manager 
Web Administrator 



Professional and Technical Employees’ Salary Schedule  
September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024 
 

 
Grade 

Step 
1 

Step 
2 

Step 
3 

Step 
4 

Step 
5 

Step 
6 

Step 
7 

Step 
8 

Step 
9 

Step 
10 

Step 
11 

 
108 

  
44,654 

 
46,217 

  
47,834 

  
49,508 

  
51,241 

 
 52,512 

  
53,836 

 
 55,181 

 
56,284 

 
57,411 

  
58,559 

 
 

109 
 

 46,367 
 

 47,990 
 

 49,671 
 
 51,408 

  
53,208 

 
 54,538 

 
 55,902 

 
 57,299 

 
 58,444 

 
 59,614 

  
60,807 

 
110 

 
 48,179 

 
 49,864 

 
 51,610 

 
 53,416 

 
 55,286 

 
 56,668 

 
 58,085 

 
 59,537 

 
 60,728 

 
 61,942 

 
 63,180 

 
111 

 
50,087 

 
 51,839 

 
53,653 

 
55,531 

 
57,476 

 
 58,913 

 
 60,383 

 
 61,895 

 
 63,134 

 
 64,395 

 
 65,683 

 
112 

 
52,091 

 
 53,915 

 
 55,801 

 
 57,755 

 
 59,775 

 
 61,270 

 
 62,802 

 
 64,373 

 
 65,660 

 
 66,973 

 
 68,312 

 
113 

 
 54,193 

 
 56,091 

 
 58,052 

 
 60,086 

 
 62,187 

 
 63,741 

 
 65,336 

 
 66,969 

 
 68,308 

 
 69,676 

 
 71,070 

 
114 

 
 56,425 

 
 58,399 

 
 60,444 

 
 62,558 

 
 64,748 

 
 66,366 

 
 68,025 

 
 69,728 

 
 71,122 

 
 72,544 

 
 73,994 

 
115 

 
 58,783 

 
 60,843 

 
 62,972 

 
 65,176 

 
 67,458 

 
 69,144 

 
 70,872 

 
 72,644 

 
 74,098 

 
 75,579 

 
 77,091 

 
116 

 
 61,275 

 
 63,420 

 
 65,640 

 
 67,937 

 
 70,315 

 
 72,073 

 
 73,874 

 
 75,722 

 
 77,237 

 
 78,779 

 
 80,356 

 
117 

 
 63,895 

 
 66,131 

 
 68,445 

 
 70,841 

 
 73,321 

 
 75,153 

 
 77,033 

 
 78,958 

 
 80,537 

 
 82,147 

 
 83,791 

 
118 

 
 66,675 

 
 69,009 

 
 71,425 

 
 73,926 

 
 76,512 

 
 78,425 

 
 80,385 

 
 82,395 

 
 84,043 

 
 85,723 

 
 87,438 

 
119 

 
 69,586 

 
 72,022 

 
 74,543 

 
 77,151 

 
 79,850 

 
 81,847 

 
 83,892 

 
 85,990 

 
 87,711 

 
 89,465 

 
 91,255 

 
120 

 
 79,458 

 
 82,239 

 
 85,118 

 
 88,097 

 
 91,179 

 
 93,460 

 
 95,796 

 
 98,191 

 
 100,155 

 
 102,158 

  
104,201 

 
121 

 
 84,921 

 
 87,893 

  
90,970 

  
94,153 

 
 97,449 

 
 99,885 

 
 102,382 

 
 104,941 

 
 107,040 

 
 109,182 

  
111,366 

 
122 

 
 90,711 

 
 93,886 

 
 97,171 

 
 100,573 

 
 104,093 

 
 106,696 

 
 109,362 

  
112,097 

  
114,339 

 
 116,625 

 
 118,958 

 
123 

 
 96,829 

 
 100,218 

 
 103,725 

 
 107,356 

 
 111,115 

 
 113,891 

 
 116,738 

 
 119,657 

 
 122,051 

 
 124,492 

 
 126,982 

 
124 

 
103,274 

 
106,890 

 
110,629 

 
 114,502 

 
118,510 

 
 121,472 

 
 124,509 

 
 127,623 

 
 130,175 

 
 132,780 

 
 135,433 

Note: Based on 260 days, 8 hours a day 
 


