<u>Professional and Technical Employees' Salary Schedule</u> September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024

Grade	Positions	Positions	Positions			
108	Locker Room Assistant					
109						
110						
111						
112	Benefits Assistant	Front Desk Assistant, Reception	Payroll Assistant			
112	Denents Assistant	Front Desk Assistant, Reception	1 ayron Assistant			
113	Intervention Team Assistant	MTSS Team Assistant				
114	Braillist	Contact Tracer	Science Kit Inventory Manager			
	Communications Assistant	Family Advocate	Student Advocate			
115	Accounting Technician	Refugee Services Liaison				
116	Accounting Specialist – Payables	Data Services and Support Specialist I	Speech Language Assistant			
	Accounts Specialist – Revenue &	Human Resources Assistant	Transition Facilitator			
	Receivables	Inclusive Education Assistant	Travel and Asset Specialist			
		Risk Management Assistant				
117	Accountant & Fund Analyst	COTA/PTA	Graphic Designer			
118	Assessment Specialist	Payroll Specialist	Transportation Dispatcher			
	Budget Analyst	Safety Services Specialist	Transportation Routing Specialist			
	Executive Assistant	Student Reengagement Specialist	Transportation Specialist			
		Translator/Interpreter				
119	Achievement Specialist	Categorical Program Support	Multimedia Communications			
	Boundary Specialist	Specialist	Specialist Native American Liaison			
	Career Center Specialist	Communications Specialist Facility Planning Specialist	Student Success Specialist			
		racinty Flamming Specialist	Student Success Specianst			
120	Assistant Manager, Accounting	Field Service Supervisor	Licensed Practical Nurse			
	Assistant Manager, Nutrition	Field Supervisor & Technology Spec.	Program Operations Generalist			
	Digital Learning Technology	(NS)	Public Records Officer			
	Specialist	Human Resources Generalist	Retirement Specialist			
	Equity & Strategic Engagement	Human Resources Specialist	Safety Campus Officer			
	Support Spec. Executive Assistant, Legal	Inclusive Ed. Budget & Staffing Spec.	Small Works Planner			
	Executive Assistant, Legal Executive Assistant to Associate	IT Business Systems Analyst II Labor Specialist	Student Information System Specialist II			
	Superintendent	Leaves Specialist	Transportation Spec. Driver Trainer			
		Library Liaison	Transportation Spect Differ Trainer			
121	Application Support Engineer	College & Career Readiness Manager	Safety Night Patrol Officer			
	Building Operations Lead	FP Project Manager	Safety Patrol Officer			
	Central Kitchen Manager					
122	AT Facilities Maintenance	Executive Assistant to Superintendent	IT Application Tech Specialist II			
	Manager Data Analyst	Executive Assistant to Board				
433	Data Analyst	Contact Blooms	Carrier Barday 6 Ct 600 C 111			
123	Application Support Engineer Lead	Capital Planning Accounts Manager	Senior Budget & Staffing Specialist			
	Business Services Analyst/ASB	IT Project Specialist Payroll Manager	Senior Business Services Specialist Substitute Services Manager			
	Coor.	1 ayrun Manager	Substitute Services Manager			
124	Accounting Manager	Grants Manager	Procurement Manager			
	Dietician	HR Operations Manager	Program Operations Manager			
		Internal Auditor	Web Administrator			

<u>Professional and Technical Employees' Salary Schedule</u> September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024

Grade	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10	Step 11
108	44,654	46,217	47,834	49,508	51,241	52,512	53,836	55,181	56,284	57,411	58,559
109	46,367	47,990	49,671	51,408	53,208	54,538	55,902	57,299	58,444	59,614	60,807
110	48,179	49,864	51,610	53,416	55,286	56,668	58,085	59,537	60,728	61,942	63,180
111	50,087	51,839	53,653	55,531	57,476	58,913	60,383	61,895	63,134	64,395	65,683
112	52,091	53,915	55,801	57,755	59,775	61,270	62,802	64,373	65,660	66,973	68,312
113	54,193	56,091	58,052	60,086	62,187	63,741	65,336	66,969	68,308	69,676	71,070
114	56,425	58,399	60,444	62,558	64,748	66,366	68,025	69,728	71,122	72,544	73,994
115	58,783	60,843	62,972	65,176	67,458	69,144	70,872	72,644	74,098	75,579	77,091
116	61,275	63,420	65,640	67,937	70,315	72,073	73,874	75,722	77,237	78,779	80,356
117	63,895	66,131	68,445	70,841	73,321	75,153	77,033	78,958	80,537	82,147	83,791
118	66,675	69,009	71,425	73,926	76,512	78,425	80,385	82,395	84,043	85,723	87,438
119	69,586	72,022	74,543	77,151	79,850	81,847	83,892	85,990	87,711	89,465	91,255
120	79,458	82,239	85,118	88,097	91,179	93,460	95,796	98,191	100,155	102,158	104,201
121	84,921	87,893	90,970	94,153	97,449	99,885	102,382	104,941	107,040	109,182	111,366
122	90,711	93,886	97,171	100,573	104,093	106,696	109,362	112,097	114,339	116,625	118,958
123	96,829	100,218	103,725	107,356	111,115	113,891	116,738	119,657	122,051	124,492	126,982
124	103,274	106,890	110,629	114,502	118,510	121,472	124,509	127,623	130,175	132,780	135,433

Note: Based on 260 days, 8 hours a day